
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

97 

95 

84 

09 

25A 

6 

8 

15 

333 

196 

88 

16 

44 

56 

27 

02 

8A 

167 

66 

5 

10 

82 

144 

1 

30 

20 

33 

25 

99 

14 

92 

29 

7B 

50 

19 

334 

Name 

Don Yount 

Mark Stratford 

Steve Forrer 

Justin Frick 

Scot Morton 

Jack Donnellan 

David Alvarado 

Colin Cohen 

Denis Boulle 

Ralf Kuehnhoefer 

David Gussack 

Jerry Edquist 

Gray Gregory 

Paul Read 

Tom Dooley 

Fritz Seidel 

Curt Leaverton 

John Quadracci 

Marvin Hodges 

Robert Hoemke 

James Cullen 

Hobart Buppert 

Joe Calleja 

Travis Engen 

David Hale 

Walter Meyer 

Jim Gewinner 

Willis Murphey Jr 

George Vidovic 

Robert Davis 

Jason Baughman 

Jeffrey Anderson 

Mark Francis 

James Cope 

Phil Mulacek 

Steve Kupferman 

Class 

11GTP2 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

7U2 

7U2 

11GTP3 

7U2 

11IGT 

11IGT 

5BSR 

5S2 

5S2 

5BSR 

11GTP3 

11GTP1 

5S2 

5S2 

5VS2 

5VS2 

7U2 

7CA1 

7CA1 

7U2 

5FM1 

5VS2 

5S2 

5FM1 

5FM1 

11NC 

5FM1 

5WSR 

7U2 

5FM1 

5VS2 

7CA1 

5FM1 

Laps 

6 

6 

4 

4 

6 

6 

5 

6 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

1 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

5 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

5 

2 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Best Tm 

2:10.023 

2:11.110 

2:11.775 

2:16.494 

2:19.409 

2:20.249 

2:20.976 

2:21.992 

2:22.705 

2:25.815 

2:26.499 

2:26.541 

2:27.580 

2:27.764 

2:27.798 

2:28.200 

2:28.410 

2:28.862 

2:28.897 

2:29.201 

2:29.877 

2:32.973 

2:33.200 

2:34.634 

2:35.555 

2:39.525 

2:42.387 

2:42.437 

2:42.863 

2:48.334 

2:49.564 

2:50.818 

2:51.754 

3:00.393 

3:06.649 

3:17.433 

2nd Best 

2:10.288 

2:12.163 

2:12.411 

2:17.462 

2:19.905 

2:22.212 

2:22.653 

2:22.010 

2:23.051 

2:28.070 

2:26.685 

2:29.881 

2:28.737 

2:28.467 

2:30.946 

2:30.133 

2:30.558 

2:30.284 

2:32.416 

2:30.007 

2:36.612 

2:33.260 

2:35.073 

2:36.425 

2:42.855 

2:43.180 

2:43.470 

2:43.044 

2:48.851 

2:51.057 

2:55.189 

2:53.137 

3:14.750 

3:19.680 

Year 

2007 

2006 

1994 

1976 

1986 

2007 

1972 

2009 

2012 

1971 

2001 

2000 

1969 

2012 

1992 

2004 

2004 

1985 

1985 

1971 

1970 

1969 

1973 

1962 

1985 

1987 

1965 

1963 

1999 

1963 

1997 

1971 

1963 

1986 

1965 

1967 

Make/Model 

Oreca Challenge Car 

Elan DP-02 

Ralt RT 41 

Osella PA6/8 

Ralt RT4 - CanAM 

Lola B07/90 

Chevron B21/23 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Chevron B19 

Carbir CS2 

Carbir Sports 2000 

Chevron B16 

Radical SR8 

Mirage M12 

Carbir CS2 

Carbir CS2.8 S2000 

Swift DB2 

Lola T598 

Lola T 212 

Lola T70 MK IIIB 

Lola T70 MKIII 

March 73 S 

Lotus 23B 

Lola T598 

Swift DB2 

Lotus 23B 

Elva Mk7S 

Python Cobra SR 

Lotus 23B 

Toyota World Sports Racer 

Lola T212 

ELVA Mk 7s 

Swift DB 2 

Ford GT40 

Bobsy SR4 Sportsracer 

Engine 

6300cc 

2300cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

1975cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

4600cc 

3800cc 

1790cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1779cc 

2700cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

5000cc 

5900cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

1995cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

1598cc 

1594cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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US Vintage Racing National Championship 

Group  5 7 11 

Group 5 7 11 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:40:18 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/3/2018 08:40 AM 


